
MDA - SUI
4:9 (1:5, 2:2, 1:2)

Match Officials: 
Referee: CANOVAS Alvaro (ESP) Timekeeper: H. DA COSTA Francisco (POR)
2nd Referee: GERHARDT Malte (GER)
3rd Referee: OSTROWSKI Lukasz M. (POL) General Coordinator: CONTI Michele (ITA)

Republic of Moldova (MDA)

[ 12 ] * ISTRATI Ruslan (GK)
[ 3 ] * COJOCARI Grigore
[ 8 ] * GRAUR Dumitru
[ 11 ] * IGNAT Nicolae
[ 15 ] * PODLESNOV Leonid

Switzerland (SUI)

[ 13 ] * MOUNOUD Eliott H. (GK)
[ 7 ] * SPACCAROTELLA Sandro
[ 9 ] * STANKOVIC Dejan
[ 10 ] * OTT Noel Robin
[ 11 ] * HODEL Glenn D.

[ 2 ] # TURTA Artiom
[ 4 ] # SIRGHI Alexandru
[ 7 ] # BOROVSCHI Eugeniu
[ 9 ] # MITA Vasile
[ 13 ] # CEH Alexandr
[ 14 ] # SCHITENCO Serghei
[ 16 ] # GARANOVSCHI Nicolae (GK)

[ 1 ] # KESSLER Silvano B. (GK)
[ 3 ] # WUEEST Angelo
[ 5 ] # CABRAL Michael
[ 6 ] # STEINEMANN Tobias N.
[ 12 ] # RUETTIMANN Patrick
[ 17 ] # SCHRANZ Ariel V.
[ 22 ] # PEREIRA Gabriel (GK)

Coach: PERNAI Ruslan (MDA) Coach: SCHIRINZI Angelo (SUI)

Match Events:

Republic of Moldova (MDA) Chronologic
order

Countdown
order

Switzerland (SUI)

First Period

02'02" 09'58" SG [9] STANKOVIC Dejan

MITA Vasile [9] Y 02'37" 09'23"

02'37" 09'23" PKG [9] STANKOVIC Dejan

GRAUR Dumitru [8] SG 03'06" 08'54"

08'29" 03'31" SG [9] STANKOVIC Dejan

IGNAT Nicolae [11] Y 09'01" 02'59"

09'01" 02'59" FKG [9] STANKOVIC Dejan

11'56" 00'04" SG [12] RUETTIMANN Patrick

Second Period

CEH Alexandr [13] Y 16'16" 07'44"

17'46" 06'14" FKG [9] STANKOVIC Dejan

PODLESNOV Leonid [15] SG 17'50" 06'10"

BOROVSCHI Eugeniu [7] SG 20'03" 03'57"

20'14" 03'46" SG [9] STANKOVIC Dejan

Third Period

ISTRATI Ruslan [12] SG 26'32" 09'28"

31'59" 04'01" OHG [10] OTT Noel Robin

34'12" 01'48" SG [9] STANKOVIC Dejan
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MDA - SUI
4:9 (1:5, 2:2, 1:2)

Republic of Moldova (MDA) STATISTICS Switzerland (SUI)
8 Shots 16
6 Shots on Goal 12
6 Fouls 8
3 Corner Kicks 6
8 Free Kicks 5
0 Penalty Kicks 1
2 Overhead Kicks 5
0 Own Goals 0
3 Cautions (Yellow Cards) 0
0 Expulsions (2nd Yellow) 0
0 Expulsions (Red Cards) 0

47% Ball Possession 53%

MDA - Republic of Moldova

No. Name Pos GF GA SG/S PK OH Fouls Y Red Cards
FC FS 2Y=R R

2 TURTA Artiom D
3 COJOCARI Grigore W 0/1 1 2
4 SIRGHI Alexandru D
7 BOROVSCHI Eugeniu D 1 1/1 1
8 GRAUR Dumitru D 1 1/2
9 MITA Vasile W 1 1

11 IGNAT Nicolae W 2/2 1 3 1
12 ISTRATI Ruslan GK 1 6 1/1
13 CEH Alexandr D 1 1
14 SCHITENCO Serghei W
15 PODLESNOV Leonid W 1 1/1 0/2 1
16 GARANOVSCHI Nicolae GK 3 1 2

Totals 4 9 6/8 0/2 6 8 3

SUI - Switzerland

No. Name Pos GF GA SG/S PK OH Fouls Y Red Cards
FC FS 2Y=R R

1 KESSLER Silvano B. GK 3 1/1
3 WUEEST Angelo D
5 CABRAL Michael D
6 STEINEMANN Tobias N. D 2/2 0/2 1
7 SPACCAROTELLA Sandro W 1/1 0/1
9 STANKOVIC Dejan W 7 4/6 1/1 3 3

10 OTT Noel Robin W 1 3/5 1/2 2 3
11 HODEL Glenn D. W
12 RUETTIMANN Patrick W 1 1/1 2
13 MOUNOUD Eliott H. GK 1
17 SCHRANZ Ariel V. D
22 PEREIRA Gabriel GK

Totals 9 4 12/16 1/1 1/5 8 6

Legend:

# Has Played * Starting Five 2Y=R 2nd Yellow = Red Card D Defender

FC Fouls Committed FKG Free Kick Goal FS Fouls Suffered GA Goals Against

GF Goals For GK Goalkeeper OG Own Goal

OH Overhead Kicks (Goals/Shots) OHG Overhead Kick Goal PK Penalty Kicks (Goals/Shots)

PKG Penalty Kick Goal Pos Position R Red Cards (Expulsions) SG Shot Goal

SG/S Shots on Goal/Shots W Wing Y Yellow Cards (Cautions)
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